01/18/2024 TK129151
Quote
To: Russellville Indpendent School Dist.
#601943
Christina Dowlen
355 South Summer Str.
Russellville, KY 42276
270‐726‐8405 1014 (Contact)

Ini al: ______
Page 3 of 3
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM NO:
QTY:
MODEL NO:
AIA NO:
SIS NO:
CSI SECTION:
FLOOR KETTLE
175743 RevF
Revised 04/19
AVAILABLE MODELS:
CLASSIC CONTROLS:
		 DEE-20C  (20 GALLON)
		 DEE-40C  (40 GALLON)
		 DEE-60C  (60 GALLON)
ADVANCED CONTROLS:
		 DEE-20A  (20 GALLON)
		 DEE-40A  (40 GALLON)
		 DEE-60A  (60 GALLON)
COOK2TEMP CONTROLS:
		 DEE-20C2T  (20 GALLON)
		 DEE-40C2T  (40 GALLON)
		 DEE-60C2T  (60 GALLON)
CONSTRUCTION: Kettle interior shall be of type 316
stainless steel with solid one-piece welded construction. The
console and all exposed surfaces shall be stainless steel. The
kettle body shall be mounted in a heavy-duty stainless steel